FEATURES:
• Operates with either AC or DC Power
• Four Standard Operating Voltages Available
• Dynamic Braking
• Normal or Precise Control Resolution
• Wide Operating Temperature Range
• Adjustable Auxiliary Limit Switches
• Moisture and Dust Resistant Enclosure

. c
om
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: Motor Operated Control, Basler Model Number ______ (see Table 1).
T he model number of the MOC2-Motor Operated Control is a combination of numbers indicating the features included in the
device. A sample model number, showing the method in which the various features are designated, is shown below in Table 1.
TABLE 1 - MODEL NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROL ELEMENT OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Resista n ce
Maximu m Adjust ment
Traverse
Control Element Power Rate MOC2 1 120V (O hms)
( watts (ohms/sec)
Time (Sec)
2 48V
3 32V 02 Potentiometer''"'' 175-'= 10% 10 8.15 21.5 (Normal)
03 Potentiometer''"'' 250 ± 5% 2 3.13 80 (Precise)
4 24V 04 - Potentiometer''"'' 250 ± 10% 10
9 Special 05 Potentiometer''"'' 500 ±_ 5% 2
07 Potentiometer'''''' 5000 ± 10% 10 (Specify Voltage)
99 Special''"'"'' (Specify resistance and power rating)
'' Motor Drive Voltage, '10%, DC or AC (to 450 Hz)
''"''Potentiometers have linear taper
11.7 21.5
6.26 80
232.6 21.5
·····Special linear wire wound controls are available in the normal resolution, 10 watt rating from 1 to 25,000 ohms· and in the
precise resolution, 2 watt rating from 10 to 100,000 ohms
� ���-��,.----------.. ..,,_
I r·-. ------.,:s�:e"'l _______ ___,,....,. �
J, 6J-l ... I. (11.43)
0.21 (0. 71) DIA. MTG. HOLES
NOTE:
ALL NUMBERS IN PARENTHESIS ARE IN CENTIMETERS
_lrr 0.82
11.57� fils-� 7.38 (18.75)
7.114
(20.17)
FIGURE 1 - OUTLINE DRAWING MOC2 CONTROL
ACCESSORY DEVICES:
SWITCH AND DIA L  PLATE SETS:
P/N 9 1748 05 10 6 - Switch, Rotary, 3-position,
momentary action, with pistol grip handle; with
black dial plate.
P/N 9 1748 05 107 - Switch, Rotary, 3-position,
momentary action, with pistol grip handle; with
"L OWER-OFF-RAISE" "FREQUENCY CONT ROL"
dial plate.
P/N 9 1748 05 108 - Switch, Rotary, 3-position,
momentary action, with pistol grip handle; with
"LOWER-OFF-RAISE""VOLT AGE CONT ROL"dial
(IEIEACCEBIORYOI!YICf.ll
CONT4CTILOWI!II OFF IIAIII
*NOT IN 24-YOLTUNIT
INTERNAl JUMPER DIAGAA ..
plate. FIGURE 2 - TYPICAL INTERCONNECTION DIAGRAM